
Vikant Card Version 1 Compatibility List 
 

 Brother 

PE-100 

PE-200 

PE-150 

PE-150V 

PE-170D 

PE-180D 

PE-190D 

SE-270D 

PE-300S 

PE-400D 

PC-7000 

PC-7500 

PC-8200 

PC-6500 

PC-8500 

PC-8500D 

PR-600 

PR-600C 

Super Galaxie 2000 

Super Galaxie 2100 

Super Galaxie 2100D 

Super Galaxie 3000 

Super Galaxie 3000D 

ULT2001 

ULT2001D 

ULT2002D 

ULT2003D 

INNOV-ís 500D 

INNOV-ís 1000 

INNOV-ís 1500D 

INNOV-ís 2500D 

INNOV-ís 4000D 

 

 Babylock  

EM-1 

EM-2 

ESi-1 

ESi-2 

ESE 

ESE2 

ESL 

EAC 

Ellure 

Intrigue 

BL60E 

Espire 

Ellegante 

Emore 

Esante 

Ellageo 

 

 Bernina 

Deco 500 

Deco 600 

Deco 650 

 

White 

3300 

3300FS 

W4400 

 

Simplicity 

SE1 

SE2 

SE3 

 

Husquarna/Viking 

1+ 

Iris 

Orchidea 

Rose 

Scandinavia 300 

Scandinavia 400 

 

 

Card Version 2 II Compatibility List 
 

Babylock 

EM-1 

EM-2 

ESi-1 

ESi-2 

ESE 

ESE2 

ESL 

EAC 

Ellure 

Intrigue 

BL60E 

Espire 

Ellegante 

Emore 

Esante 

Ellageo 

 

Bernina 

Deco 500 

Deco 600 

Deco 650 

 

Brother 

PE-100 

PE-200 

PE-150 

PE-150V 

PE-170D 

PE-180D 



PE-190D 

SE-270D 

PE-300S 

PE-400D 

PC-7000 

PC-7500 

PC-8200 

PC-6500 

PC-8500 

PC-8500D 

PR-600 

PR-600C 

Super Galaxie 2000 

Super Galaxie 2100 

Super Galaxie 2100D 

Super Galaxie 3000 

Super Galaxie 3000D 

ULT2001 

ULT2001D 

ULT2002D 

ULT2003D 

INNOV-ís 500D 

INNOV-ís 1000 

INNOV-ís 1500D 

INNOV-ís 2500D 

INNOV-ís 4000D 

 

White 

3300 

3300FS 

W4400 

 

Simplicity 

SE1 

SE2 

SE3 

 

 

Card Version 3 III Compatibility List 
 

Bernina 

ARTISTA 200 

DECO 730 

 

PFAFF 

CREATIVE 2140 

CREATIVE 2144 

CREATIVE 7560 

CREATIVE 7562 

CREATIVE 7570 

 


